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Women / XG / XG B9 grp1
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Pauline Gomez153
Flips Gymnastics

9.350 9.225 9.4508.950 36.975
1 6 3 1 1 

1 

Aubrie Ellinger244
Heartland Gymnastics

8.800 9.375 9.2759.475 36.925
6 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Hali Leeds173
Rising Stars  FL

9.000 9.175 9.2009.475 36.850
4 7 1T 3T 3 

3 

Audrianna Bellerud203
South County Gymnast

8.675 9.575 9.1258.850 36.225
9 1 5 6 4 

4 

Emma Donlin157
Flips Gymnastics

9.050 9.275 9.1008.650 36.075
2 4 7 7 5 

5 

Gabriela Gutzmer222
IK Gymnastics

9.025 9.300 9.1758.525 36.025
3 3 8 5 6 

6 

Haley Wilson232
Stars Gymnastics CA

8.900 8.950 8.8008.900 35.550
5 8 4 9 7 

7 

Kara Peiffer208
South County Gymnast

8.550 9.250 8.9508.750 35.500
10 5 6 8 8 

8 

Jessica Besne178
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.200 8.750 9.2008.000 34.150
11 9 10 3T 9 

9 

Brooke Kovash246
KAATS GYMNASTICS

8.725 8.000 8.7258.250 33.700
7 10T 9 10 10 

10 

Makaila Lyons236
AcroBrats

8.700 8.000 8.4007.400 32.500
8 10T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG B9 grp2
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Davis182
Team Flip Gymnastics

9.275 9.700 9.4509.000 37.425
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Chase Finizio174
Rising Stars  FL

9.175 9.225 9.3258.825 36.550
4 4 4 2T 2 

2 

Alexia Duffus175
Vikings Gymnastics

9.225 9.550 9.2508.500 36.525
2 2 8 5 3 

3 

Zoe White160
Flips Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 9.0008.925 36.125
6 3 3 6 4 

4 

Leila Esquivel369
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.200 9.075 9.3258.375 35.975
3 5 10 2T 5 

5 

Emily Simon224
IK Gymnastics

8.650 8.625 9.2758.700 35.250
9T 9 6 4 6 

6 

Laura Cortez234
Stars Gymnastics CA

8.650 8.750 8.5759.100 35.075
9T 7 1 10 7 

7 

Beatrice Parr223
IK Gymnastics

8.675 8.950 8.9508.475 35.050
8 6 9 7 8 

8 

Tierney Becker190
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.975 8.575 8.7508.625 34.925
5 10 7 8 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Quiroz207
South County Gymnast

8.625 8.050 8.5508.725 33.950
11 12 5 11 10 

10 

Erica Escobedo913
at the matinee gym

8.800 8.700 8.5007.850 33.850
7 8 11 12 11 

11 

Madison McMurray161
Flips Gymnastics

8.450 8.350 8.6257.100 32.525
12 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG B9 grp3
Session: B9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Jerman918
at the matinee gym

9.300 9.725 9.4009.400 37.825
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kyla Ebanks200
Hilton Head Island

9.075 9.500 9.5259.450 37.550
6 3 1 1 2 

2 

Amaya Randolph168
SOMERSault Jungle

9.200 9.475 9.3509.000 37.025
3T 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Hannah Bennett172
Hutchinson Gym

9.375 9.525 9.2508.750 36.900
1 2 6T 5 4 

4 

Derica Reed185
Concordia Gymnastics

9.200 9.475 9.1508.750 36.575
3T 4T 6T 7 5 

5 

Samantha Sjogren187
Concordia Gymnastics

9.150 9.000 9.3008.850 36.300
5 7 5 4 6 

6 

Sofia Marquina210
Naples Progressive

8.475 9.025 9.2009.250 35.950
10 6 3 6 7 

7 

Yadhira Barragan237
AcroBrats

9.025 8.400 8.8508.550 34.825
7 10 8 8T 8 

8 

Addisyn Stein215
Aerials Gymnastics

8.725 8.525 8.5258.250 34.025
8 9 9 10 9 

9 

Lila Weiner226
IK Gymnastics

8.600 8.300 8.5007.550 32.950
9 11 11 11 10 

10 

Rachel Smith206
South County Gymnast

8.450 7.800 8.8507.775 32.875
11T 12 10 8T 11 

11 

Grace Nelson229
Stars Gymnastics CA

8.450 8.850 8.4757.000 32.775
11T 8 12 12 12 

12 
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